2017 SOUTHWEST NATIONALS
SPONSORED BY BERGER BULLETS
6-12 FEB 2017 SLING
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FINAL RESULTS
TEAM AGG Team Match #10
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Team 1 SCOTLAND THISTLE HM 2574-135
Capt.: ANGUS MCLEOD / Coach:
IAN SHAW C P HM 445-24 197-7 642-31
ANGUS MCLEOD C P HM 449-29 200-14 649-43
MICHAEL BARLOW C P HM 445-21 197-8 642-29
SANDY WALKER C P HM 447-26 194-¢6 641-32
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Team 11

HAYES RAYS OF SUNSHINE

HM 2570-137

Capt.: JUSTIN SKARET / Coach: PHIL HAYES
JUSTIN SKARET C P HM 443-24 198-8 641-32
NANCY TOMPKINS W C P HM 445-20 196-7 641-27
OLIVER MILANOVIC C P HM 445-27 198-12 643-39
RYAN HAYES J C P HM 447-26 198-13 645-39

KA KR A A AR A A A AR A A AR A AR A A AR A AR A AR A AR A A Ak kKK

Team 19 WSRPA WRANGLERS

HM 2565-144

Capt.: / Coach: EMIL PRASLICK
KEVAN HOFFARTH C P HM 445-26 194-9 639-35
JAMES OBERMEYER C P HM 436-23 199-8 635-31
TODD BRANIN C P HM 443-24 199-8 642-32
ANETTE WACHTER W C P HM 450-36 199-10 649-46
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Team 21 US VETS HM 2563-117
Capt.: / Coach: EDDIE NEWMAN
NOMA MAYO GW C P HM 443-22 198-8  641-30
MARTY MAYO G C P HM 439-17 197-9  636-26
JAMES GAINES G C A HM 446-23 200-11 646-34
RANDY PIKE S C P HM 442-20 198-7  640-27
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Team 7 WICKED WARTHOGS HM 2560-116
Capt.: MICHAEL TOLIVER / Coach: DOUG FRERICHS
Alternate: DAVID FRY
MICHAEL TOLIVER C A HM 445-20 196-6 641-26
BENJAMIN LUCCHESI 4 C P HM 447-26 198-10 645-36
JOHN HOFFMAN G C P MA 435-13 194-5 629-18
DOUG FRERICHS S C P HM 445-24 200-12 645-36
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Team 13 RIFF RAFF HM 2555-109

Capt.: / Coach: SHAWN TAYLOR
RUSSEL THEURER C A HM 447-22 191-9 638-31
JIM MINTURN C P MA 437-13 200-10 637-23
RANDALL GREGORY S C P HM 439-16 195-6 634-22
AMANDA ELSENBOSS W S P HM 447-24 199-9 646-33
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Team 3 SABINE HM 2554-124

Capt.: TONY MILLER / Coach: JON RHYNARD

GREGG FOSTER C P HM 439-14 189-9 628-23
TONY MILLER C A HM 447-27 200-10 647-37
JON RHYNARD G C A HM 441-24 192-6 633-30
JERRY ILIFF C A HM 448-23 198-11 646-34
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Team 20 SOUTHEAST RIFLE CLUB HM 2551-126

Capt.: BILL VAUGHN / Coach: LAMAR JONES

BRIAN NEWKIRK S C A HM DNF 197-8 197-8
BILL VAUGHAN S C A HM 446-23 195-6 641-29
THOMAS GUERCIO C A HM 440-16 DNF 440-16
JOHN WHIDDEN C A HM 450-36 200-9 650-45
LAMAR JONES S C A HM DNF 197-10 197-10
CARL KOVALCHIK S C A HM 426-18 DNF 426-18
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Team 12 US NATIONAL MIDWEST HM 2547-127
Capt.: BRIAN MRNAK / Coach: BOB MEAD

BRIAN MRNAK C P HM 444-17 187-4 631-21
ROBERT STEKETTE S C P HM 449-31 190-9 639-40
RICK HUNT S C P HM 441-22 197-8 638-30
ERIK RHODE C A HM 439-25 200-11 639-36
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Team 15 SCOTLAND SALTIRE HM 2543-100
Capt.: LINDSAY PEDEN / Coach:

LINDSEY MCKERRELL W C P MA 438-16 193-6 631-22
TOM RYLANDS C P HM 443-21 193-5 636-26
BRUCE LOGAN C P MA 448-22 193-4 641-26
LINDSAY PEDEN S C P HM 444-22 191-4 635-26
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Team 5 FRIENDS OF IRELAND HM 2535-96
Capt.: STEFAN ISAACS / Coach: GARY ALEXANDER

ANDREW WILDE C P HM 447-26 198-11 645-37
STEPHEN ISAACS C P HM 433-14* 189-3 622-17
BRENDAN HEATLEY C P MA 436-15 194-4 630-19
GARY ALEXANDER C P MA 441-15 197-8 638-23
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Team 2 ct HM 2532-104
Capt.: ADRIAN HARRIS / Coach: JERRY MCDONOUGH

DENNIS CASEY S C P HM 446-24 199-5  645-29
MICHAEL CARLO C P MA 429-13 198-9  627-22
JERRY MCDONOUGH C P HM 436-27 182-5 618-32
ADRIAN HARRIS C P HM 444-14 198-7  642-21
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Team 16 MISFITS HM 2524-88

Capt.: JOHN FIELD / Coach: JEFF CUTLIP

PHILTP KLANDERUD C A HM 430-5 195-5 625-10
JEFF CUTLIP C P HM 446-19 199-15 645-34
JOHN FIELD C P HM 444-15 196-9 640-24
RONALD OUIMETTE S C P MA 434-18 180-2 614-20
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Team 9 JACKS BOYS & GALS HM 2523-109

Capt.: SHIRLEY MCGEE / Coach: PAT MCCANN

SHIRLEY McGEE GW C A HM 437-13 199-10 636-23
STEVE MCGEE G C A HM 444-27 191-7 635-34
DARREL LANDOLT S C P HM 429-16 188-3 617-19
PATRICK MCCANN S C P HM 443-26 192-7 635-33
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Team 4 COMPETITION MACHINE HM 2522-99
Capt.: GARY ELISEO / Coach: RANDY TEISSEDRE

RANDY TEISSEDRE S C A HM 443-13 200-10 643-23
JOHN GILES S C A HM 431-16 184-4 615-20
ALLEN THOMAS C A HM 426-22 198-8 624-30
GARY ELISEO S C A HM 445-18 195-8 640-26
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Team 8 VETERANS - CHURCH HM 2509-97
Capt.: PETER CHURCH / Coach: LAIR / SOLIS

HM 425-12 191-6 616-18
HM 444-23 197-8 641-31

BILL LAIR P
A
P HM 438-22 192-4 630-26
A
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PETER CHURCH
JIM SODERSTROM
FELIX SOLIS G
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HM 435-18 187-4 622-22
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Team 6 CORN STARS MA 2468-80
Capt.: GREG VITOUS / Coach: MIKE SCHALLOW

KENNETH MAHL S C P EX 438-13 191-8 629-21
ROBERT "MARK" O DONNELL S C P EX 408-6 174-1 582-7
MICHAEL SCHALLOW S C P HM 445-22 199-12 644-34
GREG VITOUS C P EX 425-17 188-1 613-18
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Team 10
Capt.:

VASO SASIC
JOHN SMITH
JIM FOSTER
STEFFEN BUNDE

Team 17
Capt.:

YVONNE ROBERTS

THOMAS COGGINS G
HAROLD MAUCK S
MIKE VAN DYKE
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Team 18 DEPLORABLES
Capt.:
PAUL CROSS

STEVE RORTVEDT

ROBERT CHURCHILL

FRANK EVICA

Team 14
Capt.:

KURT INGHAM
MARCO ROJAS
SAM BERG
ALLAN MORITA

UTARDS

STEFFEN BUNDE / Coach:
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HM 423-17
HM 446-22
MA 391-7

HM 449-23

THE FLYING MISFITS

189-4
189-6
178-2
197-6

612-21
635-28
569-9

646-29

YVONNE ROBERTS / Coach: YVONNE ROBERTS
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SAN GABRIEL
ALLAN MORITA
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HM 397-14
EX 433-10
MA 422-12
MA 430-17

BOB CHURCHILL / Coach:

C P MA 428-12
C A MA 415-7
G C P MA 420-7
C P MA 427-13
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Coach: KURT INGRAM

447-21
EX 421-6
EX 426-14
MA 445-20

192-5
191-2
191-4
192-7

196-6
186-3
179-6
178-0

197-8
192-5
167-0
182-4

589-19
624-12
613-16
622-24

624-18
601-10
599-13
605-13

644-29
613-11
593-14
627-24

HM 2462-87
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MA 2448-71

MA 2429-54

2477-78



